Liite 2: PYSAKOINNINTARKASTAJIEN TYOAIKA JA LIUKUMAT

TYOAIKA

2 vkl / 5 vko viikot 2 ja 5

viikko

varsinainen
tyoaika

liukuma

kiintea
tyoaika

liukuma

ma

vapaa

ti

12.51-21.00

11.51-16.00

16.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

ke

09.00-17.09

08.00-10.00

10.00-16.00

16.00-18.09

to

08.00-16.09

07.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

pe

08.00-16.09

07.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

la

vapaa

Su

vapaa

ma

12.51-21.00

11.51-16.00

16.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

ti

09.00-17.09

08.00-10.00

10.00-16.00

16.00-18.09

ke

07.00-15.09

06.00-09.00

09.00-14.09

14.09-17.09

to

07.00-15.09

06.00-09.00

09.00-14.09

14.09-17.09

pe

vapaa

la

09.00-17.09

08.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

Su

10.51-19.00

09.00-12.00

12.00-17.30

17.30-20.00

ma

vapaa

ti

08.00-16.09

07.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

ke

12.51-21.00

11.51-16.00

16.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

to

09.00-17.09

08.00-10.00

10.00-16.00

16.00-18.09

pe

08.00-16.09

07.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

la

vapaa

Su

vapaa

ma

07.00-15.09

06.00-09.00

09.00-14.09

14.09-17.09

ti

07.00-15.09

06.00-09.00

09.00-14.09

14.09-17.09

ke

08.00-16.09

07.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

to

12.51-21.00

11.51-16.00

16.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

pe

09.00-17.09

08.00-10.00

10.00-16.00

16.00-18.09

la

vapaa

Su

vapaa

ma

vapaa

ti

08.00-16.09

07.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

ke

08.00-16.09

07.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

to

08.00-16.09

07.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

pe

12.51-21.00

11.51-16.00

16.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

la

09.00-17.09

08.00-10.00

10.00-15.00

15.00-18.09

Su

10.51-19.00

09.00-12.00

12.00-17.30

17.30-20.00




